

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work: - Construction of road from Peharpur Guri Surve Road to Ramgarh.					
Under Head MMBSY(SC)					
Agency: - Surendra Kumar					
At. vill - Peharakhund.					
P.O.P.S - Dumaria					
Dist - Gaya.					
Agreement No - 34/MMBSY/SC/SBO/2020-2021					
Date of Commencement					
02.07.2020					
Date of completion					
01.07.2021					
Date of Measurement					
(2) Construction of granular sub base by well graded material for 2 m					
$1 \times 5.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 1.875 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.100 = 11.25 \text{ m}^3$					
Expanded					
circum					
$10 \times 1.05 \times 0.100 = 1.05 \text{ m}^3$					
$8 \times 2.45 \times 0.100 = 1.96 \text{ m}^3$					
$5 \times 0.35 \times 0.100 = 0.175 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Continuation
Total = 16.31 m/s

ABSTRACT OF COST

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 G, Construction of Reference & Working Bench- mark do -					
1.493 km by Mrs Page ⁽³⁴⁾ ₁₀					
@ ₹ 4606.51/km					₹ 6878 = w
②/2 Reference Pillor & Bench do do					
1.493 km by Mrs Page ⁽³⁴⁾ ₁₀					
@ ₹ 2969.10/km					₹ 4433 = w
③/6 Construction of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m do					
1124.34 m ³ by Mrs P -					
@ 175.22/m ³					₹ 200511 = w
④/7 Construction of embankment					
Lead up to 100 m do					
2661.59 m ³ by Mrs P -					
@ 139.77/m ³					₹ 372064 = w
⑤/8 Clearing & grubbing road land do					
1050 Hec by Mrs Page ⁽³⁹⁾ ₂					
@ ₹ 51161.75/Hec					₹ 53720 = w
⑥/8 Construction of					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub grade & E/shoulder					
do do					
2632.73 cu m sty m/s R	(35)				
	10				
+ 1015.31 " " "	(43)				
	10				
3648.06					
@ ₹ 183.51/m ³					₹ 669455.20
(7)/9 Construction of					
granular sub base					
of well graded					
material Gr. 1 do					
1133.96 cu m sty m/s R	(35)				
	11				
+ 16.31 cu m " " "	(39)				
	01				
1150.27 cu m					
@ ₹ 1546.70/m ³					₹ 1779123.20
(8)/10 Binding & laying					
Spreading & compacting					
stone aggregates on					
WBM Grade do					
410.08 cu m sty m/s R	(36)				
	12				
+ 17.12 cu m " " "	(40)				
	2				
427.20 cu m					
@ ₹ 2282.29/m ³					₹ 974994.20
(9)/11 Binding and					
applying primer					
coat - SS 1 do					

23/11/2022
कार्यपालक अभियंता

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			29.9		
4050.00 m ² 8th mss Rtg. 36					14
(+) 215.05	"	"	"	(40)	
4265.05 m ²					
@ ₹ 44.73/m ²					₹ 190776=
(10)/12 Providing and applying tack coat RS1 do do					
4050.00 m ² 8th mss Rtg. 36					15
(+) 215.05 m ²	"	"	"	(40)	
4265.05 m ²				4	
@ ₹ 15.21/m ²					₹ 64871=
(11)/13 Providing, laying and rolling of close graded pennix surface material mss type 'B' do					
4050.00 m ² 8th mss Rtg. 36					16
(+) 215.05 m ²	"	"	"	(40)	
4265.05 m ²				5	
@ ₹ 179.96/m ²					₹ 767538=
(12)/14 Construction of concrete reinforced					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cement Concrete					
Pavement m3 or grade					
— do — do —					
190.55 m ³ 8 by TMS Page (36)				17	
+ 42.29 m ³ " " (41)				6	
232.84 m ³					
Limit 223.38 m ³					
@ ₹ 5204.16 / m ³ ₹ 1162505=					
(13)/17 Providing and					
fixing 10m Stone do.					
03 No 10m 8 by TMS Page (43)				11	
@ ₹ 2181.64 / No ₹ 6545=0					
(14)/18 Providing and					
fixing 20m Stone do.					
6.0 No 8 by TMS Page (44)				12	
@ ₹ 2594.76 / No — ₹ 3568=0					
(15)/19 Providing and					
fixing Boundary					
Pillar do do					
29.0 No 8 by TMS Page (44)				13	
@ ₹ 499.38 / No — ₹ 14482=0					
(16)/20 Painting + 10					
Coat — do do					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
89.28 m ² Qty mms Page (44)					
(17) 97.18/m - 2					8676=00
(17/22) Bonding and fixing of typical masonry infomatory sign board to					
2.00 m ² Qty mms Page (6)					
+ 1.0 m ² " " " " (44)					15
3.0 m ²					
(18) 9335.30/m ² - 2					28006=00
(18/25) Bonding and fixing					
to casto reflectorised					
cautionary mandating					
sign board to					
600 mm circular					
& triangle to					
12.00 m ² Qty mms Page (44)					16(1)
(19) 3515.85/m ² - 2					42190=00
(19/24) 600 mm circular					
6.00 m ² Qty mms Page (44)					16(1)
(20) 4741.52/m ² - 2					28449
(20/26) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular to					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.0 m ² qty m/s Rge (45) 3					
@ ₹ 4607.81/m ²					₹ 22647.00
(21/27) 900 mm side octagon					
2.0 m ² qty m/s Rge (45) 16					
@ ₹ 8298.55/m ²					₹ 16597.00
(22/28) Paving and laying Road manholes hot applied Thermoplastic Compound to (in BT surface)					
225.6 m ² qty m/s Rge (45) 17					
@ ₹ 736.00/m ²					₹ 166042.00
(23/29) P/V laying Road marking with hot applied Thermoplastic Compound to do (in CC surface)					
73.0 m ² qty m/s Rge (45) 18					
@ ₹ 748.00/m ²					₹ 54604.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24)/30	E/W in excavation for structure do				
116.48 m ²	Qty	m ²	Page (34)	3	
@ ₹ 294.73/m ²					₹ 34330 =
(25)/31	Plv RCC M15 in foundation do				
10.58 m ³	Qty	m ³	Page (34)	4	
@ ₹ 4103.80/m ³					₹ 43418 =
(26)/32	Plv RCC in open foundation do				
75.27 m ³	Qty	m ³	Page (34)	5	
@ ₹ 4345.22/m ³					₹ 327065 =
(27)/33	Provided. RCC M20 in open foundation do				
74.70 m ³	Qty	m ³	Page (42)	7, 9	
@ ₹ 4811.71/m ³					₹ 359435 =
(28)/34	S/F & Placing HYSD bar in				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Foundation in 3.21 MT sty TMB Page ⁽⁴²⁾ @ ₹ 49912.92/MT ₹ 160220=					
(29)/35 Plv Pcc Mco in Substructure 52.16 m ³ sty TMB Page no - (35)/2 @ ₹ 4772.0/m ³ - ₹ 248907=					
(30)/36 Plv laying Rcc NPB Pipe 1050 mm do do 30.0 m sty TMB Page ⁽³⁸⁾ @ ₹ 4042.32/m ₹ 121270=					
(31)/37 Plv laying Rcc NPB Pipe 300 mm 70.0 m sty TMB Page ⁽⁴⁵⁾ @ ₹ 804.43/m ₹ 56310=					
(32)/38 filling in foundation & trenches - do do 30.53 m ³ sty TMB Page ⁽³⁵⁾ @ ₹ 478.11/m ³ ₹ 14597=					
Add GST @ 12% @ ₹ 961107=00 C.O ₹ 8970333=00					

Continuation